Tenured
Full Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Lecturer
Senior Lecturer

Tenure Track
Full Professor

Female
101
44
56
1
0
0

57
0

Male
274
165
109
0
0
0

47
0

Total Female Male
375 106 271
209 47 169
165 58 102
1 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
104 54 55
0 0 0

Total Female Male
377 104 277
216 45 174
160 58 101
1 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 1
109 49 50
0 0 0

Total

38

99

1
219
159

R ON

Female
103
43
59
1
0
0

42

Male
282
181
99
1
0
1

53

Total
385

95

224
158

R ON

Female
101
40
60
1
0
0

46

Male
275
179
94
1
0
1

58

Total

376

219
154

104

R ON
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