	Female	Male	Total												
Tenured	101	274	375	106	271	377	104	277	381	103	282	385	101	275	376
Full Professor	44	165	209	47	169	216	45	174	219	43	181	224	40	179	219
Associate Professor	56	109	165	58	102	160	58	101	159	59	99	158	60	94	154
Assistant Professor	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	1	2
Lecturer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Senior Lecturer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	1
Tenure Track	57	47	104	54	55	109	49	50	99	42	53	95	46	58	104
Full Professor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0			0